A REAL PROPERTY OF THE REAL PR	Oakland Unified School DistrictBoard of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.orgLegislation Details					
File #:	16-0	359 Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract Center - New Highland Academ	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/8/2	2016		In control:	Post-Secondary Readiness	
On agenda:	3/9/2	2016		Final action	3/9/2016	
Enactment date:	3/9/2	2016		Enactment #	<b>!:</b> 16-0366	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Lincoln Child Center, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a Counselor who will provide counseling support to students, who may experience trauma and multiple factors that contribute to behavior issues; and support teachers with coaching and consultation in effective interventions, at New Highland Academy, for the term October 1, 2015 through June 30, 2016, in amount not to exceed \$20,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 16-0359 Professional Services Contract - Lincoln Child Center - New Highland Academy					
Contact:	lorena.reyes-nha@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By		ļ	Action	Result
3/9/2016	1	Board of Education		ļ	Adopted on the General Consent Re	port Pass